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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Snellenberg206
AHGA

9.575 9.650 9.6009.300 38.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madilyn Davis275
United

9.425 9.475 9.4509.000 37.350
3T 4 6T 2 2 

2 

Avery Tobias207
AHGA

9.225 9.500 9.0008.950 36.675
10T 3 8T 9T 3 

3 

Anastajah Gonzales280
United

9.250 9.525 9.3008.575 36.650
9 2 20T 4T 4 

4 

Leah Trevino208
AHGA

9.100 9.250 9.3508.900 36.600
14T 6 11T 3 5 

5 

Madison Shelton250
Mary Jane's

9.000 9.150 9.1009.250 36.500
22T 10 2 8 6 

6 

Aissa Ramirez284
United

9.275 8.950 9.3008.900 36.425
7T 14T 11T 4T 7 

7 

Alice Davila-Rodriguez201
AHGA

9.225 9.300 8.8509.025 36.400
10T 5 5 16T 8T

8T

Lyliana Villarreal253
Mary Jane's

8.925 9.175 9.3009.000 36.400
25 7T 6T 4T 8T

8T

Mackenzie Cravens273
United

9.200 9.175 8.9009.050 36.325
12 7T 4 12T 10 

10 

Sofia Salcido248
Mary Jane's

9.500 8.625 9.1508.950 36.225
2 22 8T 7 11 

11 

Emberly Costello271
United

9.100 8.975 8.9008.550 35.525
14T 13 22 12T 12 

12 

Melanie Lopez203
AHGA

9.275 8.900 9.0008.200 35.375
7T 17 32T 9* 13T

13T

Viviann Riggs205
AHGA

9.050 9.175 9.0008.150 35.375
18T 7T 34T 9* 13T

13T

Vivienne Pena283
United

9.050 9.050 8.8008.450 35.350
18T 11T 27 18T 15 

15 

Adriana Ritch247
Mary Jane's

8.650 8.850 8.6009.100 35.200
34 18 3 26T 16T

16T

Abigail Domingez202
AHGA

9.100 8.700 8.6508.750 35.200
14T 20 16T 25 16T

16T

Madison Lux246
Mary Jane's

9.425 8.675 8.4508.600 35.150
3T 21 19 31T 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Taulbert286
United

8.875 8.950 8.7008.575 35.100
28 14T 20T 22T 19 

19 

Claire Smith251
Mary Jane's

8.900 8.375 8.8008.825 34.900
26T 29 14 18T 20 

20 

Sophia Florez279
United

9.050 9.050 8.1008.650 34.850
18T 11T 18 36T 21 

21 

Davidson Alexandra243
Mary Jane's

8.900 8.525 8.9008.500 34.825
26T 25 23T 12T 22 

22 

Cassidy Dukes277
United

8.750 8.600 8.5008.925 34.775
30T 23 10 29T 23 

23 

Catalina Lovasz281
United

9.350 8.450 8.4008.500 34.700
5 27 23T 33T 24 

24 

Sarah Tarbox258
Randolph

8.675 8.575 8.5008.875 34.625
33 24 13 29T 25 

25 
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Johnnie Pace282
United

9.000 8.175 8.9008.400 34.475
22T 30T 29T 12T 26 

26 

Josephine Mewborne204
AHGA

9.050 8.400 8.4508.500 34.400
18T 28 23T 31T 27 

27 

Torran Savoy257
Randolph

8.700 8.000 8.8008.750 34.250
32 34T 16T 18T 28 

28 

Lyla Duncan278
United

9.100 8.100 8.6008.400 34.200
14T 32 29T 26T 29 

29 

Kaylee Cantu244
Mary Jane's

8.550 7.800 8.7008.800 33.850
35 37 15 22T 30 

30 

Bianca Brantley255
Randolph

8.750 8.000 8.8508.200 33.800
30T 34T 32T 16T 31 

31 

McKenzie Schumacher285
United

8.800 8.800 8.4007.750 33.750
29 19 38 33T 32 

32 

Malaya Chapman256
Randolph

8.950 7.900 8.7508.100 33.700
24 36 36 21 33 

33 

Julia Shelton249
Mary Jane's

7.500 8.950 8.1008.500 33.050
38 14T 23T 36T 34 

34 

Angela Couch272
United

8.375 8.500 8.0008.150 33.025
36 26 34T 38T 35 

35 

Adrianna Abraham254
Randolph

9.300 6.550 8.7008.425 32.975
6 40 28 22T 36 

36 

MaeAleigh Drury-Martinez276
United

9.125 7.600 8.4007.350 32.475
13 38 40 33T 37 

37 

Ammerley DelaGarza245
Mary Jane's

7.750 8.050 8.0008.050 31.850
37 33 37 38T 38 

38 

Makenzie Smith252
Mary Jane's

5.000 8.175 8.5508.350 30.075
40 30T 31 28 39 

39 

Alyssa Danet274
United

5.650 7.550 7.4507.650 28.300
39 39 39 40 40 

40 
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